
League Schedule

10U Boys North

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Mon  12/01/25  6:15 pm Razorbacks RBESAggies  at 

Mon  12/01/25  7:15 pm Commodores MBESLonghorns  at 

Mon  12/01/25  7:15 pm Huskies RBESTigers  at 

Tue  12/02/25  7:15 pm Huskies MBESWildcats  at 

Tue  12/02/25  7:15 pm Panthers RBESSooners  at 

Mon  12/08/25  6:15 pm Aggies RBESWildcats  at 

Mon  12/08/25  7:15 pm Longhorns MBESPanthers  at 

Mon  12/08/25  7:15 pm Tigers RBESRazorbacks  at 

Tue  12/09/25  7:15 pm Razorbacks MBESSooners  at 

Tue  12/09/25  7:15 pm Huskies RBESCommodores  at 

Sat  12/13/25  9:00 am Razorbacks RBESHuskies  at 

Sat  12/13/25 10:00 am Wildcats RBESCommodores  at 

Sat  12/13/25 11:00 am Panthers RBESTigers  at 

Sat  12/13/25 12:00 pm Sooners RBESLonghorns  at 

Mon  12/15/25  6:15 pm Sooners RBESHuskies  at 

Mon  12/15/25  7:15 pm Razorbacks MBESLonghorns  at 

Mon  12/15/25  7:15 pm Aggies RBESPanthers  at 

Tue  12/16/25  7:15 pm Commodores HSESAggies  at 

Tue  12/16/25  7:15 pm Wildcats MBESTigers  at 

Sat  01/10/26  9:00 am Commodores RBESSooners  at 

Sat  01/10/26 10:00 am Tigers RBESAggies  at 

Sat  01/10/26 11:00 am Longhorns RBESHuskies  at 

Sat  01/10/26 12:00 pm Wildcats RBESPanthers  at 

Mon  01/12/26  6:15 pm Commodores RBESRazorbacks  at 

Mon  01/12/26  7:15 pm Tigers MBESSooners  at 

Tue  01/13/26  7:15 pm Panthers MBESCommodores  at 

Tue  01/13/26  7:15 pm Longhorns RBESWildcats  at 

Tue  01/20/26  7:15 pm Tigers MBESCommodores  at 

Tue  01/20/26  7:15 pm Sooners RBESAggies  at 

Fri  01/23/26  6:15 pm Wildcats RBESRazorbacks  at 

Fri  01/23/26  7:15 pm Aggies MBESLonghorns  at 

Fri  01/23/26  7:15 pm Huskies RBESPanthers  at 
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